
 

PENNSYLVANIA MILK BOARD 

Tentative dates 

NEW FISCAL YEAR 

SUNSHINE MEETINGS 2024-2025 

Ag Building 
  

 
Wednesday - July 3, 2024  Room 309                   1:00 PM         
                                              
Wednesday - August 7, 2024  Room 202            1:00 PM 
 
Wednesday - September 4, 2024 Room 309  1:00 PM    
 
Wednesday - October 2, 2024  Room 309  1:00 PM 
                    
Wednesday - November 6, 2024  Room 202          1:00 PM 
 
Wednesday - December 4, 2024   Room 202  1:00 PM 
  
Wednesday - January 8, 2025  Room 309            1:00 PM   
  Farm Show runs Jan 4 -11, 2025 
OR 
Wednesday – January 15, 2025  Room 309   1:00 PM 
     
                           
Wednesday - February 5, 2025  Room 309       1:00 PM 
   PA Dairy Summit Feb 5-6, 2025 
 
Wednesday - March 5, 2025  Room 309              1:00 PM 
 
Wednesday - April 2, 2025  Room 309         1:00 PM 
 
Wednesday - May 7, 2025  Room 309               1:00 PM 
 
Wednesday - June 4, 2025  Room 309       1:00 PM 
  


